
Region 6 
 

 

City 

BOWMANVILLE 

Instructor 

Nelson, George 

Contact Information 

BRAMPTON Hamlyn, Dave on1262@rogers.com 

EAST GWILLIMBURY Birch, Victoria birchfirearmstraining@gmail.com 

EAST YORK Kotsirilos, Chris  

MARKHAM Bartzis, Nick safetynick@gmail.com 

MARKHAM Kim, Sam samstraining.ca@gmail.com 

MARKHAM Ng, Aaron aaronj5@yahoo.com 

MILTON Vayani, Shafiq federalfirearms@icloud.com 

MISSISSAUGA Ratych, Don cdnfirearmscourses@gmail.com 

MISSISSAUGA Rouw, Dale  

MOUNT ALBERT Plumb, Terry tplumb@rogers.com 

NEWMARKET McGhee, Wade wade@antlerpoint.ca 

OSHAWA Berry, John yrfirearms@hotmail.com 

OSHAWA Clarke, Alan Alan@GTAFirearmsTraining.com 

OSHAWA Wilkinson, Beth beth_wilkinson@outlook.com 

PEEL Kalynowysh, Wally cdnfirearmscourses@gmail.com 

RICHMOND HILL Holmes, Dick yrfirearms@hotmail.com 

SCARBOROUGH Azizullah, Aziz safetycourse@hotmail.com 

SCARBOROUGH Bent, Walter wbent@sympatico.ca 

SCARBOROUGH Looi, Danny cdlooi@yahoo.ca 

SCARBOROUGH Rohlehr, Mark mrohlehr@corpsafety.net 

STOUFVILLE Zupo, Saverio szupo@rogers.com 

SUNDERLAND Ott, Tom tom@huntsafe.ca 

THORNHILL Kermalli, Yusufali (Joe) 905-889-2024 

TORONTO Bent, Russell russ@bentsafety.ca 

TORONTO Coughlin, Lynn LYNN@GUNS.TO 
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Region 6 
 

 

City 

TORONTO 

Instructor 

Jakher, Jot 

Contact Information 

info@gtafirearmsacademy.com 

TORONTO Kapothanasis, Kostas kkapo@sympatico.ca 

TORONTO Kerluck, Marty info@firearm-safety.ca 

TORONTO Docherty, Jim salutem.primum14@gmail.com 

TORONTO Kotsirilos, George george.firearms.hunting@gmail.com 

TORONTO Rivington, Mike oneshotlicensing@gmail.com 

TORONTO Schmitt, Gerhard gerhard@guns.to 

TORONTO Sin, Gregory gregsingunsafety@gmail.com 

UXBRIDGE Ott, Dick dick@huntsafe.ca 

VAUGHAN Rivietz, Louis 905-731-2741 

WHITBY de Paulsen, Nigel ndepaulsen@sympatico.ca 

WHITBY Novakowski, Jim jimnovi@rogers.com 

WHITBY Yourkevich, Mark J  

YORK Poothappillai, Jamesan picasso@rangearts.ca 
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